
FRANK HOWELL TROPHY MORNING FIXTURES 2024/25 - All games 10.00 start

Mon 07-Oct A v B Mon 25-Nov F v C Mon 03-Feb B v D

Tues 08-Oct C v D Tues 26-Nov B v E Tues 04-Feb A v F

Thurs 10-Oct E v F Thurs 28-Nov A v D Thurs 06-Feb C v E

Mon 14-Oct F v B Mon 02-Dec D v F Mon 10-Feb A v B

Tues 15-Oct A v C Tues 03-Dec C v B Tues 11-Feb C v D

Thurs 17-Oct D v E Thurs 05-Dec A v E Thurs 13-Feb E v F

Mon 21-Oct F v C Mon 09-Dec B v D Mon 17-Feb F v B

Tues 22-Oct B v E Tues 10-Dec A v F Tues 18-Feb A v C

Thurs 24-Oct A v D Thurs 12-Dec C v E Thurs 20-Feb D v E

Mon 28-Oct D v F Mon 16-Dec A v B Mon 24-Feb F v C

Tues 29-Oct C v B Tues 17-Dec C v D Tues 25-Feb B v E

Thurs 31-Oct A v E Thurs 19-Dec E v F Thurs 27-Feb A v D

Mon 04-Nov B v D Mon 06-Jan F v B Mon 03-Mar D v F

Tues 05-Nov A v F Tues 07-Jan A v C Tues 04-Mar C v B

Thurs 07-Nov C v E Thurs 09-Jan D v E Thurs 06-Mar A v E

Mon 11-Nov A v B Mon 13-Jan F v C Mon 10-Mar B v D

Tues 12-Nov C v D Tues 14-Jan B v E Tues 11-Mar A v F

Thurs 14-Nov E v F Thurs 16-Jan A v D Thurs 13-Mar C v E

Mon 18-Nov F v B Mon 27-Jan D v F

Tues 19-Nov A v C Tues 28-Jan C v B

Thurs 21-Nov D v E Thurs 30-Jan A v E
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Game 14

play everyone 4 times

Game 1

Game 2

Game 3

Game 4

Game 5

Game 8

Game 9

Game 10

Game 11

Game 12

Game 15

Game 16

Game 17

Game 18

Game 19

01984 631039

01984 631556

Game 20

Norma Webber

mazzapink@outlook.com

Harry Edwards

Marilyn Atkins

Kay Knight

Rod Somerfield

John Trunks

07548 964464

07970 185741

07766 163280

Game 6

Game 7

Game 13
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